Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
COLLEGE BOARD
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 5,877 63 2,613 167 3,004 11,724
DISTRICT 1
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,548 75 2,998 160 2,766 10,547
DISTRICT 2
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,525 123 4,684 134 2,530 9,996
DISTRICT 3
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,076 95 5,213 94 2,119 9,597
DISTRICT 4
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,381 135 6,916 104 2,792 12,328
DISTRICT 5
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,061 171 7,114 131 2,448 11,925
DISTRICT 6
SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,471 131 5,789 137 2,424 10,952
DISTRICT 7
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 3 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
COUNTY
COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1 7,703 80 3,223 206 3,975 15,187
DISTRICT 2 4,160 128 5,795 178 3,392 13,653
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC
DISTRICT
DISTRICT 3 2,888
DISTRICT 4 3,440
DISTRICT 5 3,748
TOTAL 21,939
DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
ELEVENTH
JUDICIAL
DISTRICT
Judicial District 21,939
11TH
TOTAL 21,939
EDUCATION
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 5 21,939
TOTAL 21,939
ELEVENTH
JUDICIAL
DISTRICT
Judicial District 21,939
11TH
TOTAL 21,939
LEGISLATIVE
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927

927

927
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927

NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
3,212
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18,083
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
DISTRICT 1 3,746 231 11,635 206 4,153 19,971
DISTRICT 2 3,665 190 7,512 187 3,802 15,356
DISTRICT 3 3,207 208 9,441 166 3,456 16,478
DISTRICT 4 7,140 129 5,301 254 4,570 17,394
DISTRICT 5 2,192 18 714 59 1,171 4,154
DISTRICT 65 696 14 336 27 412 1,485
DISTRICT 69 342 2 106 12 164 626
DISTRICT 9 951 1 282 16 355 1,605
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
MAGISTRATE
DIVISION 1 2,493 189 8,756 146 2,920 14,504
DIVISION 2 5,730 96 3,348 184 3,343 12,701
DIVISION 3 2,755 141 8,283 131 2,868 14,178
DIVISION 4 5,164 91 3,975 166 3,071 12,467
DIVISION 5 3,512 141 5,214 184 3,318 12,369
DIVISION 6 2,285 135 5,751 116 2,563 10,850
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
MUNICIPAL
AZTEC MUNICIPAL 835 63 2,285 47 892 4,122
DISTRICT
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD 876
MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,518
1

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,834
2

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,519
3

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,517
4

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,791
IN

CITY COUNCIL DIST 13,760
ouT

FARMINGTON 6,388
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

KIRTLAND 80
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL 13,760
DISTRICT 16

(REMAINDER OF

COUNTY)

TOTAL 43,878
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As of March 31, 2021

LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

45

75
79
71
96
109
363

321

363

1,586

2,088

2,777
2,655
3,620
5,459
4,603
16,213

14,511

230

16,213

70,654

47

88
101
70
66
98
504

325

504

1,854

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

938
1,583
1,750
1,650
1,606
1,918
9,576

6,589

88

9,576

36,166

TOTAL

3,994

6,041
6,419
6,930
8,744
8,519

40,416

28,134

403

40,416

154,138
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT 01 682 4 219 13 273 1,191
PRECINCT 02 590 1 165 16 287 1,059
PRECINCT 03 453 9 164 11 235 872
PRECINCT 04 623 7 197 27 312 1,166
PRECINCT 05 595 8 199 19 353 1,174
PRECINCT 06 185 2 88 1 87 363
PRECINCT 07 261 1 58 3 85 408
PRECINCT 08 752 1 228 16 317 1,314
PRECINCT 09 199 54 38 291
PRECINCT 10 303 2 101 6 186 598
PRECINCT 100 153 8 268 6 185 620
PRECINCT 101 132 5 227 9 178 551
PRECINCT 102 77 9 246 4 77 413
PRECINCT 103 141 9 653 7 184 994
PRECINCT 104 131 4 393 5 163 696
PRECINCT 105 166 15 432 10 148 771
PRECINCT 106 128 10 333 6 138 615
PRECINCT 107 199 16 629 10 187 1,041
PRECINCT 108 119 12 389 12 124 656
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 109 190 5 148 15 191 549
PRECINCT 11 314 1 94 11 147 567
PRECINCT 110 261 5 176 15 245 702
PRECINCT 12 307 2 53 2 142 506
PRECINCT 120 331 3 126 14 197 671
PRECINCT 121 220 2 175 13 155 565
PRECINCT 13 500 4 101 8 197 810
PRECINCT 130 415 4 142 11 212 784
PRECINCT 131 308 1 98 8 177 592
PRECINCT 14 192 2 45 2 86 327
PRECINCT 15 342 2 106 12 164 626
PRECINCT 16 510 12 254 15 289 1,080
PRECINCT 17 84 1 46 5 66 202
PRECINCT 18 492 6 274 25 347 1,144
PRECINCT 19 186 2 82 12 123 405
PRECINCT 20 361 1 184 11 215 772
PRECINCT 21 275 9 490 14 226 1,014
PRECINCT 22 319 14 336 15 247 931
PRECINCT 23 214 19 438 15 249 935
PRECINCT 24 110 10 324 6 109 559
PRECINCT 25 167 5 370 5 137 684
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 26 210 6 216 10 213 655
PRECINCT 27 264 5 401 14 278 962
PRECINCT 28 158 11 340 13 149 671
PRECINCT 29 156 8 266 7 157 594
PRECINCT 30 194 11 664 8 181 1,058
PRECINCT 31 76 3 375 7 85 546
PRECINCT 32 119 7 205 6 114 451
PRECINCT 33 249 11 371 10 241 882
PRECINCT 34 204 11 239 8 177 639
PRECINCT 35 180 4 277 13 224 698
PRECINCT 36 127 7 313 13 140 600
PRECINCT 37 167 13 361 10 121 672
PRECINCT 38 241 12 577 8 187 1,025
PRECINCT 39 152 4 635 2 158 951
PRECINCT 40 217 5 443 10 264 939
PRECINCT 41 136 13 554 6 197 906
PRECINCT 42 146 3 600 4 141 894
PRECINCT 43 191 6 403 10 188 798
PRECINCT 44 239 3 460 9 227 938
PRECINCT 45 316 20 494 7 328 1,165
PRECINCT 46 196 13 563 8 209 989
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 47 99 8 383 4 77 571
PRECINCT 48 145 12 663 7 218 1,045
PRECINCT 49 159 10 620 11 214 1,014
PRECINCT 50 327 17 456 15 326 1,141
PRECINCT 51 288 14 407 21 283 1,013
PRECINCT 52 114 6 305 5 123 553
PRECINCT 53 225 5 263 16 217 726
PRECINCT 54 252 12 606 7 266 1,143
PRECINCT 55 152 8 505 6 169 840
PRECINCT 56 138 18 407 9 170 742
PRECINCT 57 162 14 704 17 184 1,081
PRECINCT 58 112 7 556 5 189 869
PRECINCT 59 109 9 597 4 143 862
PRECINCT 60 146 10 635 7 181 979
PRECINCT 61 150 16 704 7 180 1,057
PRECINCT 62 175 20 462 12 202 871
PRECINCT 63 180 8 462 10 225 885
PRECINCT 64 147 9 470 5 135 766
PRECINCT 65 133 14 537 12 153 849
PRECINCT 66 156 10 413 5 139 723
PRECINCT 67 216 18 631 18 245 1,128
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 68 206 17 521 15 254 1,013
PRECINCT 69 171 16 620 8 223 1,038
PRECINCT 70 202 6 522 8 208 946
PRECINCT 71 87 5 357 5 92 546
PRECINCT 72 234 5 500 10 204 953
PRECINCT 73 173 5 409 7 166 760
PRECINCT 74 195 11 575 13 221 1,015
PRECINCT 75 151 11 351 9 176 698
PRECINCT 76 212 11 563 8 219 1,013
PRECINCT 77 117 9 326 5 122 579
PRECINCT 78 118 8 511 6 120 763
PRECINCT 79 156 8 343 5 147 659
PRECINCT 80 116 5 305 2 101 529
PRECINCT 81 184 10 377 15 196 782
PRECINCT 90 107 12 399 10 138 666
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
PUBLIC
REGULATION
DISTRICT 4 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069

3/31/2021 9:53 AM Page: 9 of 13



Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
SCHOOL
AZTEC ED 1,988 163 6,888 125 2,352 11,516
DISTRICT
BLOOM ED DIST 2,506 100 4,914 106 2,132 9,758
TOTAL 4,494 263 11,802 231 4,484 21,274
SCHOOL BOARD
AZTEC ED DIST 621 366 33 1,546 23 448 2,416
AZTEC ED DIST 622 429 26 1,253 20 473 2,201
AZTEC ED DIST 623 388 30 1,446 28 508 2,400
AZTEC ED DIST 624 369 39 1,389 30 453 2,280
AZTEC ED DIST 625 436 35 1,254 24 470 2,219
BLOOM ED DIST 386 21 994 28 421 1,850
661
BLOOM ED DIST 434 23 1,079 17 446 1,999
662
BLOOM ED DIST 406 13 973 17 363 1,772
663
BLOOM ED DIST 682 16 848 22 454 2,022
664
BLOOM ED DIST 598 27 1,020 22 448 2,115
665
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,057 52 1,442 57 952 3,560
671
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,264 12 681 52 1,028 4,037
672
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,947 25 842 63 1,077 3,954
673
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,556 23 1,293 65 1,050 3,987
674
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,459 11 675 47 1,087 4,279
675
FARM ED DIST 651 1,983 76 2,771 102 1,837 6,769
FARM ED DIST 652 1,363 87 3,704 64 1,620 6,838
FARM ED DIST 653 1,702 77 2,811 110 1,620 6,320
FARM ED DIST 654 1,584 75 4,600 63 1,795 8,117
FARM ED DIST 655 1,530 92 4,706 73 1,533 7,934
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
SENATE
DISTRICT 1 6,572 320 13,756 338 6,755 27,741
DISTRICT 2 5,352 347 16,850 287 5,896 28,732
DISTRICT 22 1,230 18 487 41 662 2,438
DISTRICT 3 7,969 105 3,985 244 4,399 16,702
DISTRICT 4 816 3 249 17 371 1,456
TOTAL 21,939 793 35,327 927 18,083 77,069
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION

SAN JUAN SOIL & 14,203
WATER

CONSERVATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 14,203

SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

SAN JUAN SOIL & 14,203
WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

TOTAL 14,203

WATER &
SANITATION

FLORA VISTA 329
WATER &

SANITATION

DISTRICT

VALLEY WATER & 132
SANITATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 461
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27

31
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32,753

32,753

32,753

32,753

1,527

304

1,831

As of March 31, 2021

721

721

721

721

32

39

NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT

14,228

14,228

14,228

14,228

459

155

614

62,640

62,640

62,640

62,640

2,374

602

2,976
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of March 31, 2021
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
WATER &
SANITATION
BOARD MEMBER
VALLEY WATER & 132 4 304 7 155 602
SANITATION
BOARD
TOTAL 132 4 304 7 155 602
TOTAL 340,639 12,870 574,021 14,697 286,871 1,229,098
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